• Ultra High Speed 16-bit Sample Rates
CPCI-DAS64/M3/16  -  3 MHz
CPCI-DAS64/M2/16  -  2 MHz
CPCI-DAS64/M1/16  -  1 MHz
• 64 channel single-ended / 32 chan diff
• 16-bit A/D resolution
• 8192 sample gain/channel queue
• Bus-master & scatter-gather support

calibration is as simple as issuing a single software command.
Auto-Calibration / Self-Calibration
Ordering Guide
CPCI-DAS64/M3/16 64-channel, 3MHz, 16-bit analog &
digital I/O board for PCI-bus computers.
CPCI-DAS64/M3/16/JR 64-channel, 3MHz, 16-bit A/D &
digital I/O board for PCI-bus computers.
CPCI-DAS64/M2/16 64-channel, 2MHz, 16-bit analog &
digital I/O board for PCI-bus computers.
CPCI-DAS64/M2/16/JR 64-channel, 2MHz, 16-bit A/D &
digital I/O board for PCI-bus computers.
CPCI-DAS64/M1/16 64-channel, 1MHz, 16-bit analog &
digital I/O board for PCI-bus computers.
CPCI-DAS64/M1/16/JR 64-channel, 1MHz, 16-bit A/D &
digital I/O board for PCI-bus computers.
Digital Signal Conditioning (requires C40-37F-2 or BP40-37)
CIO-ERB08* 8 channel relay rack with 6 Amp, Form C relays
CIO-ERB24* 24 channel relay rack with 6 Amp, Form C relays